


Description
co�ee machine for brewing co�ee in the sand , for professional 
use. machine adjusts a traditional technique to the needs of 
the modern professional and provides:

•   Exceptional co�ee quality, due to stable operating    
temperature maintained by the hot sand

•   Rapid co�ee preparation

•   Attractive appearance with impeccable design

 �e appliance has:

• Hot plate with a heating element of 1500 W.

• Adequate insulation, to prevent heat transfer on the 
surface of the appliance.

• Adjustable temperature.

•  Supplied with three small  co�ee pot and one bag of 
special sand.



Technical information
CO 18 CO 18 Gold* CO 9 (mini)

 Capacity 

Power (VAC)

Frequency (Hz) 

 (W)

Temperature

Width (cm)

Depth (cm)

Height (cm)

3 Pots

220 V

 50

1500

29.3

40.3

17

3 Pots

220 V

 50

1500

33

33

16

2 Pots

220 V

 50

450

21

24.9

16.4

0-300˚C (Adjustable)

21
24.9

16.4

29.3
40.3

17

*Co 18 gold model : Golden stainless-steel  Body 
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