

## **Your Optimal Choice**

**Sand Coffee Machine** 

VERADO

0



## Description

coffee machine for brewing coffee in the sand , for professional use. machine adjusts a traditional technique to the needs of the modern professional and provides:

- Exceptional coffee quality, due to stable operating temperature maintained by the hot sand
- Rapid coffee preparation
- Attractive appearance with impeccable design

## The appliance has:

- Hot plate with a heating element of 1500 W.
- Adequate insulation, to prevent heat transfer on the surface of the appliance.
- Adjustable temperature.
- Supplied with three small coffee pot and one bag of special sand.



## Technical information

	CO 18	CO 18 Gold*	CO 9 (mini)
Capacity	3 Pots	3 Pots	2 Pots
Power (VAC)	220 V	220 V	220 V
Frequency (Hz)	50	50	50
(W)	1500	1500	450
Temperature	0-300°C (Adjustable)		
Width (cm)	29.3	33	21
Depth (cm)	40.3	33	24.9
Height (cm)	17	16	16.4

\*Co 18 gold model : Golden stainless-steel Body









Head Office: 177 El Haram St., Giza, Egypt
Factory address: Plot 602, 6th Industrial zone, 6th of October city, Giza, Egypt
Fax: (+202) 33828588
Tel. from outside Egypt: (+202) 33874021
www.verado-eg.com
info@verado-eg.com

